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Notification No. }/'l,é,é /EC-lll General (Section12)

Date: \ A, & 2k

The results of the following candidates in M.Sc (Zoology), Final Semester (4”“)

Examination, April, 2025 are declared here under:

FULL NAME

Pritiranjan Dhal
Nigam Kumar Gupta

Shibnarayan Tripathy

GPA4S | OGPA | DIVISION
1874 |864 |FIRST

8.43 |8.33 |FIRST
8.65 | 822 |FIRST

_Ranjan Kumar Sahu.
Suvam Choudhury

Nikita Raxa 861 |885 |FIRST

Debasmita Toppo

Reema Naik

| 874 872 |FIRST
1852 |8.41 |FIRST

8.22 |8.05 |FIRST
8.74 891 |FIRST

Ankita Gardia

Tamanna Priyadarsini
Saloni Naik
Suman Yadav

Saraswati Barik

8.09 | 839 |FIRST
19.09 896 |FIRST
8.09 | 837 |FIRST
~|7.91 | 7.80 | FIRST
_[8.74 |8.55 |FIRST

| Mandodari Naik
‘Sugyani Behera
Babita Behera .

Baisali_Naik

8.09 |7.76 |FIRST
9.00 |871 |FIRST
|852 |8.12 |FIRST
8.39 | 827 |FIRST

ShilpiDansana
‘Mousumi Dandasena
Ankita Gardia

Premshila Kujuf_
Deepika Nayak
Rutuparnna Giri

Nibedita Moharana
Snehalata Kumar

8.48 | 8.38 |FIRST
1839 |8.14 |FIRST
7.91 |7.84 |FIRST
19.09 |9.11 |FIRST
8.65 |8.76 |FIRST
8.35 |8.24 |FIRST
487 (795 |FIRST
| 857 |8.16 |FIRST
8.87 879 |FIRST

SL

g |t
1 | 235232001 | 19005/23
2 235237002 | 19003/23

3 235237003 |32581/20
4235037004 | 22625/20
5 | 235232005 |31413/20

6 |235232006 | 16940/20

7 | 235237007 | 18999/23
8 | 235232008 | 21595/20

9 | 235232009 | 27800/20 |
10 | 235232010 | 13689/20

11 | 235237011 | 25739/20
12 | 235237012 | 19012/23

13 | 235237013 |19008/23

14| 235237014 | 16251/20
15| 235237015 | 19011/23
16 | 235232016 | 33585/20

17 | 235237017 | 18998/23

18 | 235232018 | 19000/23

19 | 235232019 |13680/20 |
20 | 235232020 | 19001/23

21 | 235237021 | 13687/20

22 | 235237022 | 13685/20

23 | 235237023 | 11480/20
24 | 235232024 | 19007/23

25 | 235237025 | 19002/23
26 | 235232026 | 19010/23

27 | 235232027 | 19006/23

_Ritus_h_ri Bis_w_a_!_

To be continued..................
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| 235237028
1235237030
235237031
245237001
245237002

1899?/23 Aratl Nafk -
 Smruti Shatabdr Behera
Pragnya Saraf
Monalisa Majh:
S_h_i_'lkan_t_ Sahoo

15009/23
19004/23
21757/23
21765/23

[7.72 | Firs
|81

811
7.09 |

|7.74

Bishnu nu Priya Safjo_ci__ P
N|k|ta BhOI_ -
21761/23 Nrkata Sahu

21773/23
21772/23

33 J245232003
1245232004
35_J245232005

/.23
788 |

[7.41 |

_21759/23 __ AachalSonwam____
Bablta Beh_era

245232006
37 |24S23ZOO7 21762/23

7817
757

7.80

8 | 245237008 21778/23
39 | 245237009
| 245237010
245237011

Anita Das
Nlrupama Pradhan
Dibya  Bhoi i
Swaraj Sahu

21777/23
21754/23
21774/23

(719

J151

245237012
245237013
245237014 |
245237015 | 2177
245237016 | 21766/23

21750/23
21764/23

Purnlma Bag
Bigyan Baishali Panda .
21751/23 | Srmlbas Kar
76/23 Sllaram Bag -
Shreya Gupta .
Puja M Meher

822

|7.08

lsnaram Sunzi
245232022 21767/23 Alok Ok Patel
245232023 21768/23
4 245232024
5| 245237025
245232026
i 245232027
245232028

| Nipan Behera
121770/23 | pilj

21756/23
21758/23
| 21749/23
21752/23

Prlyanka Yadav
Rashmi  Minz
Pre_ranashree Ratha
Priyanka Badhei el B
245237029 | 21769/23 Subal Gaigaria 5
_ 245232030 21771/23
| 265232001
| 265237002 | 21980/23
_ 265232003 22186/23
b | 265237004 22197/23
1265237005 | 21981/23

19.09

Sambit Kumar Sahu

Pr:yanka Nayak
Shaktlmayee Acharya
Akankshya Rashmi Chhurua
Sanjeeta Dungdung : o=
Saswatl Mayee Smghnlna

21986/23

7.18 }
L
L
FRa

8.07

7.49 |

7.48 l

8.20 | Frs

|7.78 | FIRST

[7.31

7.30
1798
7.87 |
8.71
7.97
8.63
7.50
6.58

:
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66 | 265237006 22190/234L
67 | 265237007 | 22188/23
68 | 265232008 |21987/23
69 | 265232009

70 | 265232010 | 22192/23
71 | 265237011 | 21982/23
72 | 265232012 |21972/23
hg_ 265237013 | 22195/23
74 | 265237014 | 21989/23
75 | 265237015 | 21975/23
76 | 265232016 | 21984/23
77 | 265237017 | 22187/23
|78 | 265237018 | 22196/23
76 | 265237019 | 22193/23
80 | 265237020 | 21985/23
81 | 265232021 |22194/23
82 | 265232022 | 21977/23
83 | 265237023 | 22189/23 |
g4 | 265232024 |21973/23
85 | 265237025 | 21976/23
86 | 265232026 | 21983/23
87 | 265232027 | 21974/23
[88 265237028 | 22191/23
89 | 265232029 | 21979/23
90 | 265237030 | 21978/23
91 | 265232031 | 21988/23
o2 | 285232001 | 21838/23
03 | 285232002 | 21833/23
94 | 285232003 | 27816/20
95 | 285237004 | 14773/20 |
96 | 285237005 | 21830/23
97 | 285232006 | 21835/23
08 | 285237007 | 21829/23
99 | 285237008 | 21840/23
100 | 285237009 | 13701/20
101 | 285232010 | 21836/23

22198/24‘ RenukaSeth
| Barsha Rani Mahapatra

102 285232011 48912/19 |

| Manisha Mohanty

| Pallavi Guria__

_ Sunita Behera

otlrmayee Padhi
Chinmayee ¢ Garnalk
Sasmita Sahoo

kSwatl Kullu B
 Lipi Kata

Susmita Kuabigr

Monahsha Pradhan__ . .._.
Lipsarani Pre Pradhan

| priyambada Behera

Aparna Panda -
Lipsarani Swain

P_reia_\garani Suna

Namrata Dixit
Archana Kashyap i

Anita Purohit

Preettsradha Parlda o
_Subhra Pnyadarsum Barik
Priya Kumari Gupta
Nami‘gq_B_udula N ¢
Denim Chandrakar | 822
Smgdhamanjarl Biswal \_Zg?
Nandini Pradhan 852
Swarnaprava Barik 179
Jagruti S Sahu e WY 8.52
Bhagyash ree Thanapati " 822
Banita Minz __j_?_z;_
» Shr_adhanjahSahu 1891
Sibani. Majhi - 8.74
Banasmita Pnyadarshml Panda ‘ 8.39
Swastika Naik __|809
Laxmipri\@_Rput . nJ 18.22
Aayushi Dandasena \ 7.57

7.62
8.03 |FIRST

BEC

FIRST

FIRST

7.88 _F_IRST
837 | FIRST

833
1724
| 8.80
8.71

8.57
818
803

17.48

| FIRST _

FIRST _
FIRST

FIRST

FIRST
FIRST

FIRST

FIRST

W




104
105
106

108
109
110
111

112

1103 |

107

| 285237012
285237013
285237014
285237015
285237016

285237018

285232020
285237021

Memo No. CBQ\F‘TJ"/EC-III General (Section-12)

285237017

285237019 |

4

116950/20 | Barsha Rani Swain 822 |7.84 |FIRST
19448/19 | Shantipriya Naik 8.09 7.83 | FIRST
21841/23 | Diarani Nag 1839 |8.11 |FIRST
21842/23 | Meera Mohanty 7.22 | 6.70 | FIRST
21843/23 | Shibani Behera 822 | 7.79 | FIRST

| 21834/23 | Monalisa Rout 8.52 |8.43 |FIRST
21839/23 | Shalini Patel 8.57 |8.61 |FIRST

1 21832/23 | Monalisa Behera f 8.04 |7.93 | FIRST
21837/23 | Lisa Patel ~__|839 |8.15 [FIRST
21831/23 | Milliom Dung Dung 7.87 | 7.65 | FIRST

The results published are provisional and subject to modification after post-
publication scrutiny. All cares have been taken to ensure accuracy in the results
published herein. Any mistake detected should, however, be brought to the
notice of the Controller of Examinations, Sambalpur University within 15 days
from the date of publication of results.
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Copy forwarded for information and necessary action to:
The Principal, Govt. College, Sundargarh/Panchayat College, Bargarh/

Govt. Women'’s College, Sambalpur/Govt. Women’s College, Sundargarh
for information.

1.

w

. The Section Officer, EG-11I/IV/VI/Computer Unit

Date:

E-Governance (for uploading the notification of result)
Notice Board/Guard File

e

%@NTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS




